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UCT experts on aspects of climate change for COP-17 journalists 

Topic area Name  Cell phone UCT Desk Line Email address 

ACDI: African 

Climate 

Dev’t 

Initiative.   

Impacts, 

adaptation, 

climate 

science, 

dangerous 

climate 

change 

 

Mark New 073-220-4834 021-406-1441 Mark.new@uct.ac.za 

Climate 

science and 

information, 

African 

perspectives 

on scenarios, 

general 

comments 

 

Bruce 

Hewitson 

071-631-6803 

 

021-650-2878 hewitson@csag.uct.ac.za 

 

Financial 

instruments 

(Green 

Climate 

Fund, etc) 

 

Richard 

Calland 

083-259-1736 021-650-2011 richard.Calland@uct.ac.za  



Climate 

change 

economics, 

development 

economics 

 

Martine 

Visser 

083-578-3788 021-650-2729 anthony.black@uct.ac.za 

Economics, 

energy 

intensity 

(industry, 

etc) 

 

Anthony 

Black 

083-628-4405 021-650-2729 anthony.black@uct.ac.za 

Adaptation, 

vulnerability 

Gina 

Ziervogel 

084-555-6677 021-650-4796 

 

gina@csag.uct.ac.za 

 
 

  

  
  

Patricia Lucas 
Media Liaison Officer 
Communication and Marketing Department 
University of Cape Town 
La Grotto House, Glendarrach Road 
Rondebosch 

Tel: (021) 650 5428  Fax (021) 650 5628 
Cell: 076 292 8047 
E-mail: Pat.Lucas@uct.ac.za 
Website: www.uct.ac.za 

 


